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Coastal Women's Solo

Genoa, ITA 12 - 15 September 2024
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(Event)
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INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 17:23

Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Progression

System

Timetrials

2 13 SEP 2024 1 1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
1. NZL
2:57.16

2. ESP
2:57.22

3. GBR
2:58.33

4. AUT
3:00.05

5. FRA
3:00.30

6. UKR
3:01.16

7. NED
3:01.81

8. GER
3:02.53

9. USA
3:03.81

10. AUS
3:04.30

11. LTU
3:07.60

12. EGY
3:10.06

13. PER
3:10.41

14. HUN
3:10.55

15. CAN
3:10.77

16. AZE
3:11.54

17. IRL
3:11.62

18. CHN
3:12.29

19. POL
3:13.11

20. DEN
3:15.81

21. BRA
3:16.31

22. EST
3:16.86

23. FIN
3:17.28

24. PUR
3:17.33

25. CZE
3:17.71

26. ITA
3:17.80

27. POR
3:19.49

28. TUR
3:22.51

29. RSA
3:23.17

30. HKG
3:23.50

31. NOR
3:27.02

32. LAT
3:27.52

33. GRE
3:27.57

34. URU
3:33.14

35. ROU
3:33.78

36. ISR
3:38.37

37. JPN
3:52.78

12 13 SEP 2024 2 CANCELLED

Knockout

124 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> Q
NZL

2:47.28
AZE

2:53.48

125 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> Q
ESP

2:47.04
CAN

2:56.24

126 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> Q
GBR

2:45.00
HUN

2:48.80

127 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> Q
AUT

2:45.71
PER

2:53.04

128 15 SEP 2024 5 1 -> Q
FRA

2:47.68
EGY

2:57.90

129 15 SEP 2024 6 1 -> Q
LTU

2:49.31
UKR

2:57.30

130 15 SEP 2024 7 1 -> Q
NED

2:47.83
AUS

2:54.97

131 15 SEP 2024 8 1 -> Q
GER

2:52.24
USA

2:57.61

Quarterfinals

164 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> SA/B
NZL

2:58.14
GER

3:03.89

165 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> SA/B
AUT

2:46.70
FRA

2:56.53
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166 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> SA/B
NED

2:46.76
ESP

2:54.88

167 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> SA/B
GBR

2:53.55
LTU

2:57.38

Semifinals

168 15 SEP 2024 A/B 1 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
AUT

2:51.98
NZL

2:57.64

169 15 SEP 2024 A/B 2 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
GBR

2:56.08
NED

2:58.19

Finals

170 15 SEP 2024 B
NZL

2:52.84
NED

3:02.63

171 15 SEP 2024 A
AUT

2:51.30
GBR

3:02.93

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
BLANCHARD Samantha

AUT
LOBNIG Magdalena

AZE
DYMCHENKO Diana

BRA
ROSA SOARES Thalita

CAN
PIDGEN Sarah

CHN
JIANG Yinghua

CZE
POSPISILOVA Michala

DEN
KELLER Elisabeth Kaalun

EGY
ABDELLATIF Maryam

ESP
DIAZ MORENO Teresa

EST
LAANE Liisa-Marie

FIN
RAUTTOLA Tiia-Maria

FRA
RAVERA SCARAMOZZINO Elodie

GBR
JAMISON Clare

GER
TERTUENTE Julia

GRE
VARELOPOULOU Eirini

HKG
HUI Wing Ki

HUN
PREIL Vivien

IRL
DUKARSKA Monika

ISR
RENOUD LYAT Lucie

ITA
CESARINI Federica

JPN
YAMAMOTO Akina

LAT
STRODE Daniela

LTU
MORKUNAITE Raminta

NED
van DER MEULEN Janneke

NOR
KRISTIANSEN Siri Eva

NZL
TWIGG Emma

PER
NOYA REYES Pamela Patricia

POL
TACZEK Maria

POR
BATISTA Patricia

PUR
TORO ARANA Veronica

ROU
POPA Andreea

RSA
LAMA Violante

TUR
AKINAL Ebru

UKR
SEREBRIANSKA Diana
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PARTICIPATING CREWS

URU
SEIJAS Tatiana

USA
CAVALLO Christine

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
K Knockout Q Quarterfinal S Semifinal F Final
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