



Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

91
(Event)

Results Summary by Event

CW1x

Coastal Women's Solo

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	

Timetrials

2	13 SEP 2024	1	1. NZL 2:57.16	2. ESP 2:57.22	3. GBR 2:58.33	4. AUT 3:00.05	5. FRA 3:00.30	6. UKR 3:01.16	7. NED 3:01.81	8. GER 3:02.53	1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
			9. USA 3:03.81	10. AUS 3:04.30	11. LTU 3:07.60	12. EGY 3:10.06	13. PER 3:10.41	14. HUN 3:10.55	15. CAN 3:10.77	16. AZE 3:11.54	
			17. IRL 3:11.62	18. CHN 3:12.29	19. POL 3:13.11	20. DEN 3:15.81	21. BRA 3:16.31	22. EST 3:16.86	23. FIN 3:17.28	24. PUR 3:17.33	
			25. CZE 3:17.71	26. ITA 3:17.80	27. POR 3:19.49	28. TUR 3:22.51	29. RSA 3:23.17	30. HKG 3:23.50	31. NOR 3:27.02	32. LAT 3:27.52	
			33. GRE 3:27.57	34. URU 3:33.14	35. ROU 3:33.78	36. ISR 3:38.37	37. JPN 3:52.78				

12 13 SEP 2024 2 **CANCELLED**

Knockout

124	15 SEP 2024	1	NZL 2:47.28	AZE 2:53.48	1 -> Q
125	15 SEP 2024	2	ESP 2:47.04	CAN 2:56.24	1 -> Q
126	15 SEP 2024	3	GBR 2:45.00	HUN 2:48.80	1 -> Q
127	15 SEP 2024	4	AUT 2:45.71	PER 2:53.04	1 -> Q
128	15 SEP 2024	5	FRA 2:47.68	EGY 2:57.90	1 -> Q
129	15 SEP 2024	6	LTU 2:49.31	UKR 2:57.30	1 -> Q
130	15 SEP 2024	7	NED 2:47.83	AUS 2:54.97	1 -> Q
131	15 SEP 2024	8	GER 2:52.24	USA 2:57.61	1 -> Q

Quarterfinals

164	15 SEP 2024	1	NZL 2:58.14	GER 3:03.89	1 -> SA/B
165	15 SEP 2024	2	AUT 2:46.70	FRA 2:56.53	1 -> SA/B

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

Page 1/3

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 17:23



Con il contributo di



Dipartimento per lo Sport
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri





Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

91
(Event)

Results Summary by Event

CW1x

Coastal Women's Solo

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System	
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
166	15 SEP 2024	3	NED 2:46.76	ESP 2:54.88								1 -> SA/B
167	15 SEP 2024	4	GBR 2:53.55	LTU 2:57.38								1 -> SA/B
Semifinals												
168	15 SEP 2024	A/B 1	AUT 2:51.98	NZL 2:57.64								1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
169	15 SEP 2024	A/B 2	GBR 2:56.08	NED 2:58.19								1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
Finals												
170	15 SEP 2024	B	NZL 2:52.84	NED 3:02.63								
171	15 SEP 2024	A	AUT 2:51.30	GBR 3:02.93								

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS BLANCHARD Samantha	AUT LOBNIG Magdalena	AZE DYMCHENKO Diana	BRA ROSA SOARES Thalita	CAN PIDGEN Sarah
CHN JIANG Yinghua	CZE POSPISILOVA Michala	DEN KELLER Elisabeth Kaalun	EGY ABDELLATIF Maryam	ESP DIAZ MORENO Teresa
EST LAANE Liisa-Marie	FIN RAUTTOLA Tiia-Maria	FRA RAVERA SCARAMOZZINO Elodie	GBR JAMISON Clare	GER TERTUENTE Julia
GRE VARELOPOULOU Eirini	HKG HUI Wing Ki	HUN PREIL Vivien	IRL DUKARSKA Monika	ISR RENOUD LYAT Lucie
ITA CESARINI Federica	JPN YAMAMOTO Akina	LAT STRODE Daniela	LTU MORKUNAITE Raminta	NED van DER MEULEN Janneke
NOR KRISTIANSSEN Siri Eva	NZL TWIGG Emma	PER NOYA REYES Pamela Patricia	POL TACZEK Maria	POR BATISTA Patricia
PUR TORO ARANA Veronica	ROU POPA Andreea	RSA LAMA Violante	TUR AKINAL Ebru	UKR SEREBRIANSKA Diana

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

Page 2/3

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 17:23



Ministero per lo Sport e i Giovani



Con il contributo di



Dipartimento per lo Sport
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri



